
PM

2/3/2025

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,247.00 $2,932.40 ($685.40)  1.29 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.29
20 SPOT Totals: $2,932.40 $2,247.00 ($685.40)

3 $45.00 $15.50 $29.50  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.03
3FOR$1 Totals: $15.50 $45.00 $29.50 

5 $5,381.20 $5,956.08 ($574.88)  3.09  0.80  0.025 SPOT

 3.09
5 SPOT Totals: $5,956.08 $5,381.20 ($574.88)

2 $5,441.73 $3,788.99 $1,652.74  3.12  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $1,136.95 $991.66 $145.29  0.65  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $2,040.80 $752.44 $1,288.36  1.17  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $1,153.30 $87.75 $1,065.55  0.66  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $37.80 $3.00 $34.80  0.02  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 5.63
BEST BET Totals: $5,623.84 $9,810.58 $4,186.74 

1 $58.25 $17.75 $40.50  0.03  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,264.65 $1,614.20 $650.45  1.30  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $4,309.15 $3,069.00 $1,240.15  2.47  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $851.00 $672.00 $179.00  0.49  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $91.45 $12.30 $79.15  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $843.40 $321.00 $522.40  0.48  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $385.11 $41.10 $344.01  0.22  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $495.60 $536.40 ($40.80)  0.28  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $1,538.26 $662.84 $875.42  0.88  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

10 $108.66 $86.70 $21.96  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $225.00 $57.95 $167.05  0.13  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $7.50 $3.50 $4.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $4.30 $2.98 $1.32  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 6.41
BONUS BA Totals: $7,097.72 $11,182.33 $4,084.61 

40 $531.40 $430.00 $101.40  0.30 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.30
BOTTOM S Totals: $430.00 $531.40 $101.40 

32 $410.00 $142.00 $268.00  0.24 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.24
EDGE S Totals: $142.00 $410.00 $268.00 

4 $561.00 $300.00 $261.00  0.32  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $448.80 $420.00 $28.80  0.26  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $112.20 $0.00 $112.20  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.64
KINGO Totals: $720.00 $1,122.00 $402.00 

8 $3,556.91 $688.00 $2,868.91  2.04  1.00  0.02MBPENNY

 2.04
MBPENNY Totals: $688.00 $3,556.91 $2,868.91 

2 $1,336.55 $1,080.00 $256.55  0.77  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,267.50 $2,859.37 $408.13  1.87  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $14,242.55 $12,890.07 $1,352.48  8.17  0.94  0.08MEAN GR

5 $337.20 $54.00 $283.20  0.19  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $116.25 $7.00 $109.25  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $427.15 $326.10 $101.05  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $798.75 $249.00 $549.75  0.46  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $321.71 $235.00 $86.71  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $553.10 $165.05 $388.05  0.32  0.93  0.00MEAN GR
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11 $319.76 $100.28 $219.48  0.18  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $163.58 $27.56 $136.02  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $16.74 $0.24 $16.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $23.61 $0.64 $22.97  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $35.73 $8.40 $27.33  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 12.59
MEAN GR Totals: $18,002.71 $21,960.18 $3,957.47 

1 $22.00 $14.60 $7.40  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,388.70 $1,078.10 $310.60  0.80  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $7,142.66 $5,306.04 $1,836.62  4.10  0.51  0.02MONEYBAL

4 $9,662.10 $9,544.48 $117.62  5.54  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $266.10 $201.83 $64.27  0.15  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 10.60
MONEYBAL Totals: $16,145.05 $18,481.56 $2,336.51 

2 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

8 $2,668.55 $3,231.40 ($562.85)  1.53  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.53
PENNY Totals: $3,231.40 $2,668.55 ($562.85)

8 $1,135.05 $1,292.75 ($157.70)  0.65  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.65
PENY Totals: $1,292.75 $1,135.05 ($157.70)

6 $21,401.20 $16,576.60 $4,824.60  12.27  0.95  0.12PIX6

 12.27
PIX6 Totals: $16,576.60 $21,401.20 $4,824.60 

1 $594.10 $426.15 $167.95  0.34  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,019.00 $2,586.00 $1,433.00  2.30  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $19,680.90 $16,434.12 $3,246.78  11.29  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $1,398.13 $908.69 $489.44  0.80  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $669.90 $1,014.14 ($344.24)  0.38  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,323.63 $1,219.90 $103.73  0.76  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $375.25 $468.55 ($93.30)  0.22  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $580.65 $152.84 $427.81  0.33  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $558.85 $277.10 $281.75  0.32  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $492.25 $263.15 $229.10  0.28  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $70.50 $0.00 $70.50  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $151.75 $27.90 $123.85  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $16.50 $3.30 $13.20  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $7.25 $0.40 $6.85  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $845.75 $444.10 $401.65  0.48  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.65
Regular Totals: $24,226.34 $30,784.40 $6,558.06 

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)

1 $7,515.52 $5,326.36 $2,189.16  4.31  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $17,656.20 $12,385.40 $5,270.80  10.13  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $6,593.40 $3,226.54 $3,366.86  3.78  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,963.05 $1,206.80 $756.25  1.13  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $1,442.75 $478.40 $964.35  0.83  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 20.17
SPOTLITE Totals: $22,623.50 $35,170.92 $12,547.42 

3 $4,362.80 $3,276.00 $1,086.80  2.50  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $897.00 $384.67 $512.33  0.51  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $68.00 $3.33 $64.67  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 3.06
SUPERSP Totals: $3,664.00 $5,339.80 $1,675.80 

40 $436.90 $440.80 ($3.90)  0.25 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.25
TOP S Totals: $440.80 $436.90 ($3.90)
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8 $2,697.00 $2,360.00 $337.00  1.55  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.55
VERTABOX Totals: $2,360.00 $2,697.00 $337.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $174,381.97 $132,188.69 $42,193.28 
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